# L24000378357

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAJL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	<del>-</del>
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:	

Office Use Only



100435754051

2024 SEP -3 AM 9: 47

13 6 7 7 9 4 7 7 11 1

ALLAHAS SEE FLORI

REUEIVED 2024 SEP -3 AM 10: 29

# **CORPORATE** ACCESS,

## When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

## WALK IN

		PICK UP: BROOK 9/3	
	CERTIFIED COP	Υ	<del></del>
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		2024 SEP
XX	FILING	ILC	AHA AHA
	OMINOUS NEBUI	LA HOLDINGS LLC DOCUMENT #)	EP -3 AM 9: 47 LAHASSEE, FL
			1E
((	CORPORATE NAME ANI	) DOCUMENT #)	
-((	ORPORATE NAME ANI	D DOCUMENT #)	
((	CORPORATE NAME ANT	DOCUMENT #)	
((	CORPORATE NAME ANI	DOCUMENT #)	
((	CORPORATE NAME ANI	) DOCUMENT #)	
CIAL I	NSTRUCTIONS:		

### **COVER LETTER**

	ew Filing Sec vision of Co				
SUBJECT	Ominous N	Vebula Holdings LLC			
SOBJECT		Name o	of Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee	(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	David L. Pa	ul. Esq.			
			Name o	of Person	7024 S
	Rosende Pau	ıl			E AH
			Firm/C	Company	ASSE
	8200 NW 41	st St, Suite 318			DZ4 SEP -3 AM 9: 4.
		·	Ado	fress	F7
	Miami, FL 3	3166			
(	david@rosen	depaul.com	City/State a	ınd Zip Code	
_		<u> </u>	used for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For further in	iformation co	ncerning this matter, [	please call:		
	David L. Pau		305 at (	701-2099	
•	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>■</b> \$125.00		□\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	iee & □\$1 is Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
	P.O. B	ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	et, Suite 810
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	)3

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ula Holdings LLC			
(Mu	ist contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and	street address of the principal office	of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u> </u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
640 RED HA	VEN LANE	640 R	RED HAVEN LANE	
<u>OVIEDO, FL</u>	32765	OVI	EDO, FL 32765	
ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registration.)	egistered Agent	t's Signature:	2024 (
ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co mother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & Ro ompany cannot serve as its own Reg	egistered Agent istered Agent. Y	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	2024 SEP -3
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & Resimpany cannot serve as its own Regivith an active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent istered Agent. Y nt are:	t's Signature: Tou must designate an individual or	2024 SEP -3 AM
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Coanother business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & Rempany cannot serve as its own Registh an active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agents  Rosende Paul	egistered Agent istered Agent. Y  nt are:	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	2024 SEP -3 AM 9:
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Office, & Registered as its own Registra and active Florida registration.)  street address of the registered agents.  Rosende Paul	egistered Agent istered Agent. Y  nt are:  me	t's Signature: Tou must designate an individual or ALLAHASSEE, FL	24 SEP -3 A
ARTICLE III - Register (The Limited Liability Co another business entity w	red Agent, Registered Office, & Resemble and active Florida registration.)  a street address of the registered agent Rosende Paul  National Registered Street Rosende Paul  8200 NW 41st St, Suite 3	egistered Agent istered Agent. Y  nt are:  me	t's Signature: Tou must designate an individual or ALLAHASSEE, FL	2024 SEP -3 AM 9: 47

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Anthony Harper 640 RED HAVEN LANE, OVIEDO, FL 32765
	ZDZ4 SEP _ 3
	Ser 🚘 📶
(Use attachment if necessary)	Adata of filling: (OPTIONATE
If an effective date is listed, the date must line he date of filing.)	e date of filing:
the document's effective date on the Depart	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  Any legal business purpose.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	authory Harper
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is e I am aware that any	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.  If a false information submitted in a document to the Department of State legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	thony Harper
	Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)